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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale VENETO

Camp. Regionale Assoluto 10.000 metri su pista
Treviso, 22 aprile 2018

Veneto
10.000 m. Donne
Atleta Cat. Societa Risultato
11 LONEDO Rebecca PF VI626  ATL.VICENTINA 35:28.49
2 | TONIN Francesca SF BLO12  ANA ATL.FELTRE 38:00.84
3 | D'ADDAZIO Sonia SF VR775 ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE 44:59.89
4 | DAVIRNO Chiara SF50  PD153 VIRTUS ESTE 47:29.43
5 | FURLAN Paola SF55  VI626  ATL.VICENTINA 55:05.30
6 | LORUSSO Marinella SF65  VR775 ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE 56:12.63
10.000 m. Uomini
Atleta Cat. Societa Risultato
11 ESPOSITO Giacomo SM TV348  SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO 31:55.90
2 | SPINAZZE' Enrico SM35  TV339  ATLETICA PONZANO 31:57.72
3 | SOLONE Luca SM VE471  ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 32:22.92
4 | BAU' Diego SM TV339  ATLETICA PONZANO 32:26.03
5 | TONET Hone JM TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO 32:39.67
6 | MASETTO Simone JM TV409  VITTORIO ATLETICA 33:24.43
71 TONIN Alderico JM TV409  VITTORIO ATLETICA 33:50.01
8 | PARO Fabrizio SM45  TV352  ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 34:25.97
9 | MARIN Alessandro SM40  VE535 TORNADO 34:29.38
10 | FIORIN Renis SM40  TV352  ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 34:52.94
11 | PISTORELLO Luca JM VE471  ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 35:26.78
12 | DE VINCENTI Alessandro ~ SM45  TV349  U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA 35:41.49
13 | BARBIROLO Giuseppe SM45  PD163 G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE 35:43.09
14 | CREA Luca SM45  TV352  ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 35:47.56
15 | ROSSETTO Niels JM PD163  G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE 36:14.30
16 | TEMPORIN Marco SM35  VE468 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO 36:20.45
17 | STIR loan Nicolae SM55  PD141  ATLETICA VIS ABANO 36:38.37
18 | MAZZI Alex SM40  VI626  ATL.VICENTINA 36:41.54
19 | CELATO Roberto SM50  BL0O09  ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO 37:56.13
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ANDREOSE Lorenzo
QUARTA Antonio
SANDRI Sandro
TREVISAN Claudio
MILANI Roberto

DE BONA Guido
TOMASELLI Alvise
LEATI Nello
BISSOLI Gianni
D'INCAL Dario

DE CRESCENZO Claudio
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SM60
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM70
SM55

Fidal Veneto

RO297
TV393
VE512
PD163
PD163
BL0O09
BL0O09
VR775
VR775
BLO09
VR839

SALCUS

ATLETICA S. LUCIA DI PIAVE
GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAG
G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE
G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE
ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE
ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE
ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
ATLETICA PRISMA LOGISTICS ASD

39:44.71
40:46.65
40:51.23
40:52.16
41:07.46
41:36.82
42:41.56
44:16.16
44:59.80
45:07.78
45:27.71
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